
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10404 10227 10126 9932 9699 9527 9423 9272 9152 9073 9036 8965 9018 9099 9039 9077 9940 10507 10995 11383 11711 11987 12174 12242 264,564
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 560
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 663 651 645 633 618 607 600 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 633 666 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,796
JMJGU2 663 651 645 633 618 607 600 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 633 666 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,796
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,284
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 663 651 645 633 618 607 600 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 633 666 696 699 699 699 699 699 15,941
TBINU3 663 651 645 633 618 607 600 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 633 666 696 699 699 699 699 699 15,941
JMAHU1 663 651 645 633 618 607 600 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 633 666 696 699 699 699 699 699 15,941
JMAHU2 663 651 645 633 618 607 600 591 583 578 575 571 574 580 576 578 633 666 696 699 699 699 699 699 15,941
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 206 199 195 192 189 186 184 178 172 169 169 165 168 169 168 169 192 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,926
KLPPGT14 206 199 195 192 189 186 184 178 172 169 168 165 168 169 168 169 192 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
KLPPGT15 206 199 195 192 189 186 184 178 172 169 168 165 168 168 168 169 192 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,401
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,401
PGLAGT11 281 269 261 255 249 245 241 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 256 290 331 345 345 345 345 345 7,375
PGLAGT12 280 269 261 255 249 245 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 256 290 331 345 345 345 345 345 7,374
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 191 162 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,665
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 191 162 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,665
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 191 162 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,665
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,922
SKSPBK1 235 226 221 216 212 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 216 243 274 284 283 283 284 283 6,215
TJGSBK1A 276 263 255 250 242 237 233 220 209 204 203 195 201 203 202 204 249 286 332 347 347 347 347 347 7,263
TJGSBK1B 276 263 255 249 242 237 233 220 209 204 203 194 201 203 201 204 249 286 332 347 347 347 347 347 7,262
TJGSBK2A 262 249 241 236 228 224 218 206 194 189 189 181 186 189 189 189 235 274 319 330 330 330 330 330 6,912
TJGSBK2B 262 249 241 236 228 224 218 206 194 189 189 181 186 189 189 189 235 273 318 330 330 330 330 330 6,906
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 120 1,782
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 120 120 120 1,721
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 69 80 1,039
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 80 513
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 80 449
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 1,612
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,389
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 125 135 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 45 45 65 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 70 70 75 70 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 19 7 7 7 34 7 23 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 13 14 10 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1641 1818 1919 2113 2292 2398 2460 2557 2629 2678 2697 2744 2709 2664 2700 2674 2105 1538 1050 1088 1160 1034 1007 965 36,707

TOTAL GEN 10277 10100 9999 9805 9572 9400 9296 9145 9025 8946 8909 8838 8891 8972 8912 8950 9813 10380 10868 11256 11584 11860 12047 12115 261,697

26-Jan-12
Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12141 11992 11886 12073 12363 12551 12525 12531 12543 12492 12207 11711 11416 11265 11354 11930 12119 12064 12026 11836 11784 11645 11459 11207 264,564
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 -50 -50 -50 -50 30 30 30 30 30 560
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,796
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,796
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,284
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 15,941
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 15,941
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 15,941
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 15,941
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,926
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,401
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,401
PGLAGT11 345 345 345 345 346 348 348 348 348 348 345 345 345 330 343 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 343 7,375
PGLAGT12 345 345 345 345 346 348 348 348 348 348 345 345 345 330 343 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 343 7,374
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,665
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,665
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,665
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 121 140 136 137 140 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,922
SKSPBK1 283 283 284 283 285 299 296 297 298 292 284 284 284 273 282 284 284 284 283 283 284 284 284 283 6,215
TJGSBK1A 347 347 347 347 348 351 351 351 351 351 347 347 347 330 344 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 345 7,263
TJGSBK1B 347 347 347 347 348 351 351 351 351 351 347 347 347 330 344 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 345 7,262
TJGSBK2A 330 330 330 330 330 346 343 344 345 337 330 331 331 318 329 330 331 331 330 330 331 330 330 328 6,912
TJGSBK2B 330 330 330 330 330 345 342 343 345 337 330 330 330 317 329 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 330 328 6,906
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 121 140 136 137 140 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 1,782
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 140 136 137 139 130 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 1,721
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 59 30 30 53 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 60 79 59 68 30 30 30 30 30 1,039
TMGR 2 59 0 0 52 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 79 59 67 0 0 0 0 0 513
TMGR 3 57 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 77 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 449
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 128 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 100 145 100 0 0 1,612
PGAU 3 150 150 127 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 1,389
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 94 95 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 135 135 81 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 140 80 0 0 0 120 130 135 140 75 75 80 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 45 45 50 45 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 50 10 10 10 40 45 45 45 50 50 50 35 10 750
KNRG 1 72 70 70 70 111 111 111 111 111 111 80 70 60 20 20 80 70 70 70 70 70 70 80 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 12 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 6 14 14 4 4 6 14 14 13 14 14 11 10 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1037 1026 1132 1025 950 900 923 917 905 956 971 1157 1052 1203 1117 1011 998 1037 995 1185 1087 1126 1012 1051 36,707

TOTAL GEN 12017 11868 11762 11949 12239 12427 12401 12407 12419 12368 12083 11587 11292 11141 11227 11883 12072 12017 11979 11709 11657 11518 11332 11080 261,697




